Position

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Leader Ill

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader llI

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader Ill

Class Specialty Instructor

Recreation Leader lll

Recreation Leader

Class Specialty Instructor

Recreation Leader

Class Specialty Instructor

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Prn.Senior Citizen
Center

Total Wages

$36,889

$30,040

$11,198

$8,081

$5,177

$3,790

$3,185

$2,912

$2,614

$2,340

$1,637

$632

$500

$361

$270

$236

$203

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,623

$14,473

$420

$303

$194

$142

$119

$109

$98

$88

$61

$24

$19

$14

$10

$9

$8



