Position O	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Coordinator		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$36,889	\$8,623
Recreation Coordinator		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$30,040	\$14,473
Recreation Leader III		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$11,198	\$420
Recreation Specialist		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$8,081	\$303
Recreation Leader		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$5,177	\$194
Recreation Leader III		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$3,790	\$142
Recreation Leader		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$3,185	\$119
Recreation Leader		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$2,912	\$109
Recreation Leader III		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$2,614	\$98
Class Specialty Instructor		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$2,340	\$88
Recreation Leader III		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$1,637	\$61
Recreation Leader		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$632	\$24
Class Specialty Instructor		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$500	\$19
Recreation Leader		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$361	\$14
Class Specialty Instructor		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$270	\$10
Recreation Leader		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$236	\$9
Recreation Leader		Modesto	Prn.Senior Citizen Center	\$203	\$8